(Respondents) 
IN THE MATTER OF:- Applicantion for grant of Succession certificate in favour of
the petitioner. 

NOTICE TO PUBLIC AT LARGE 
Whereas, the above named petitioner has applied for the grant of succession cer-
tificate in respect of the amount of Rs, 1,16,922.93 (Rupees one lakh Sixteen
Thousand nine Hundred twenty two only) along with interest in the name of
deceased Girdhari Lal S/o Hari Ram R/o Tarore Gadwal  Bari Brahmana Distt.
Samba Vide its Account No. 10582465505 Lying in the State Bank Of India
Branch Hari Market Jammu (Branch Code 657). 
Whereas, through this publication the public in general is informed that if any per-